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SPECIAL EDITION 

October 2, 1972 

Curricular Committee Report 

The Curricular Committee has given its initial approval to the follo~~ng 
petitions. These petitions will receive final evaluation from the com­
mittee at its regular meeting on Monday, October 9, 1972, at 12:00 Noon 
in Room 100. Faculty reaction to these petitions may be expressed at the 
October 9 meeting or to any member of the Curricular Committee. 

Course Modifications 

Business 
Business 
Business 
Business 
Life Science 

Ne,.;r Courses 

Business 
Business 
Business 
Chemistry 
Education 
English 
Psychology 

Modified Program 

251 
265 
350 
376 
367 

360 
375 
470 
350 
198 
320 
375 

Modern Computing Techniques 
Businecs Statistics I 
Introduction to Management Science 
Computer Techniques in Business I 
Plant Anatomy and Taxonomy 

Business and Environmental Factors 
System Analysis and Design I 
International Marketing 
Polymer Chemistry 
Correction of Reading Skills 
Literature and Social Criticism 
Psychometrics 

Modifications in Marketing Major 

New Program 

Minor in Business Data Processing 

3 hours 
3 hours 
3 hours 
3 hours 
3 hours 

3 hours 
3 hours 
3 hours 
3 hours 
3 hours 
3 hours 
3 hours 
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