

*J. Elliott*



SPECIAL EDITION

October 2, 1972

Curricular Committee Report

The Curricular Committee has given its initial approval to the following petitions. These petitions will receive final evaluation from the committee at its regular meeting on Monday, October 9, 1972, at 12:00 Noon in Room 100. Faculty reaction to these petitions may be expressed at the October 9 meeting or to any member of the Curricular Committee.

Course Modifications

Business	251	Modern Computing Techniques	3 hours
Business	265	Business Statistics I	3 hours
Business	350	Introduction to Management Science	3 hours
Business	376	Computer Techniques in Business I	3 hours
Life Science	367	Plant Anatomy and Taxonomy	3 hours

New Courses

Business	360	Business and Environmental Factors	3 hours
Business	375	System Analysis and Design I	3 hours
Business	470	International Marketing	3 hours
Chemistry	350	Polymer Chemistry	3 hours
Education	198	Correction of Reading Skills	3 hours
English	320	Literature and Social Criticism	3 hours
Psychology	375	Psychometrics	3 hours

Modified Program

Modifications in Marketing Major

New Program

Minor in Business Data Processing